
Beth Shalom ECC Closures for 2023-2024 

 

HOLIDAY WEEK DAY DATE 
Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2023 
Teacher Work Days Monday-Friday August 28-September 1, 

2023 
Labor Day Monday September 4, 2023 

Rosh Hashanah* Friday September 15, 2023 

Yom Kippur Monday September 25, 2023 
Sukkot* Friday September 29, 2023 

Shemini Atzeret* Friday October 6, 2023 
Thanksgiving Break Thursday & Friday November 23 & 24, 2023 

Winter Break Monday-Monday December 25, 2023-
January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 15, 2024 
Presidents’ Day Monday February 19, 2024 

Spring break/Passover Monday-Friday, 
Monday & Tuesday 

April 22-30, 2024 

Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2024 

Shavuot Wednesday & 
Thursday 

June 12 & 13, 2024 

Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2024 
 

Shabbat/Friday Early Dismissal: 

November 10, 2023-February 2, 2024: 3:30 Dismissal 

*Most of the fall Jewish holidays fall on the weekend this year. Instead of our usual two-day 

closures for each holiday, we will close the Friday before.  


